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    All-Games Won Lost

 4 7

 13 2
 2 2

4 1

23 12  

G Day Date Time NUB Opponent OPS INN Game Site League/Division W/L Season Bx Sc

1 Sat 5/30/2009 10:00 2 St. Peter 4 7 Vet's #1 Southern L 0-1

2 Sat 5/30/2009 10:00 8 St. Peter 6 7 Vet's #1 Southern W 1-1

3 Wed 6/3/2009 8:00 1 Fairmont 13 6 Mueller Field Southern L 1-2

4 Wed 6/3/2009 5 Fairmont 4 8 Mueller Field Southern W 2-2

 Sat 6/6/2009 Post.  Sherburn  Post Mueller Field Southern  

5 Wed 6/10/2009 5:30 2 Wells 5 7 Mueller Field Southern L 2-3

6 Wed 6/10/2009 7 Wells 10 7 Mueller Field Southern L 2-4

7 Sat 6/13/2009  7 Austin 6 7 Austin Tournament W 3-4

8 Sun 6/14/2009 TBD 13 Lake City 4 7 Austin Tournament W 4-4

9 Sun 6/14/2009 12:15 18 Mankato Royals 7 Austin Tournament W 5-4

10 Sun 6/14/2009 0 Stewartville 6 7 Austin Tournament L 5-5

 Wed 6/17/2009 8:00 Mapleton Post Mueller Field Southern

11 Sat 6/20/2009  11 Mankato 2 Belle Plaine Tournament W 6-5

12 Sat 6/20/2009 8 Delano 4 Belle Plaine Tournament W 7-5

13 Sat 6/20/2009 12 Belle Plaine 4 Belle Plaine Tournament W 8-5

14 Sun 6/21/2009  13 Rockford 2 5 Belle Plaine Tournament W 9-5

15 Sun 6/21/2009 TBD 3 Belle Plaine 4 Belle Plaine Tournament L 9-6

16 Wed 6/24/2009 6:00 8 Blue Earth 5 Winnebago Southern W 10-6

 Sat 6/27/2009 10:00 Mapleton (2) Post Minnesota Lake Southern

17 Fri 6/26/2009 5 Eau Claire 4 Rochester Tournament W 11-6

18 Sat 6/27/2009 8 Edina 0 Rochester Tournament W 12-6

19 Sat 6/27/2009 12 Austin 2 5 Rochester Tournament W 13-6

20 Sun 6/28/2009 8:00 7 Eastview Lightning 4 8 Rochester Tournament W 14-6

21 Sun 6/28/2009 14 So. St. Paul 4 6 Rochester Tournament W 15-6

22 Sun 6/29/2009 9 Stewartville 7 8 Rochester Tournament W 16-6

23 Wed 7/1/2009 8:00 3 St. Peter 6 Mueller Field Southern L 16-7

24 Wed. 7/8/2009 5:00 6 Sherburn 9 Welcome Southern   L 16-8

25 Sat 7/11/2009 10:00 1 Blue Earth 2 Mueller Field Southern L 16-9

26 Sat 7/11/2009 8 Blue Earth 6 Mueller Field Southern W 17-9

27 Thurs 7/16/2009 12:00 0 Fairmont 1 Hanska Sub-District L 17-10

28 Fri 7/17/2009  7 Mapleton 0 Forfeit Hanska Sub-District W 18-10

29 Sat 7/18/2009 2:30 3 Wells 2 Hanska Sub-District W 19-10

30 Sat 7/18/2009 5:00 2 Sherburn 7 Hanska Sub-District L 19-11

31 Sat 7/25/2009 10:15 9 Waconia 2 Brnsvlle-SFischer Mn Federation W 20-11

32 Sat 7/25/2009 3pm 20 Soderville 10 Brnsvlle-Pacer Mn Federation W 21-11

33 Sun 7/26/2009 8 New Richland 5 Mn Federation W 22-11

34 Sun 7/26/2009 14 Alexandria 4 Mn Federation W 23-11

35 Sun 7/26/2009  3 Waconia 6  Mn Federation L 23-12

Placed second in Class A Minnesota Federation Tournametn with 4-1 W-L

VFW Blue Schedule 2009.xls

Total   

Mnnesota Federation

Mike Dove

Team Roster Link:

507.276.6933
507.240.0536

Please report changes and corrections to: 

rskillings@comcast.net 507.217.9038Bob Skillings

Notes: 

mmunce@holmindustries.com

mdove@gislason.com

Johnson Park: 507.233.348

Mueller Field: 507.233.3485

2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR NEW ULM VFW BLUE

Sub-District Playoff

Southern Bracket League

Season Tournaments

Tie, Incomplete, Remarks

Won Rochester Klampe Memorial with 6-0 record; 2nd in Austin, and Belle 

Plaine tournaments

One win was forfeit vs Mapleton in second round elimination bracket

Coaches

Mike Munce


